
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
259 
651 
491 
744 
427 
13 

975 
124 
777 

5 

Name 
Julien LEBEAU 
Kade Walker TINKLER 
Paul HABERLAND 
Diogo CRAÇA 
Hakon FREDRIKSON 
Nolan CORDENS 
Julien ROUSSALY 
Matthias TANG 
Hugo ARRIAZU 
Max LAUSCH 

Nat. 

FRA 

CAN 

DEU 

PRT 

NOR 

BEL 

FRA 

DNK 

ESP 

DEU 

Bike 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Entrant/Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Privateer MX 

Team Waldmann 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-BASE 

Becker Racing 

Becker Racing 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

Energy MX1 Team 

VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Team Twenty Suspension 

Laps 
10 
9 
9 

11 
10 
11 
10 
10 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
27.898 
28.086 
28.498 
28.504 
28.850 
29.169 
29.355 
30.068 
31.004 
35.188 

Diff 

0.188 
0.600 
0.606 
0.952 
1.271 
1.457 
2.170 
3.106 
7.290 

In Lap 
5 
8 
6 
8 
8 
5 
6 
8 
8 
2 

km/h 
38,712 
38,453 
37,897 
37,889 
37,435 
37,026 
36,791 
35,919 
34,834 
30,692 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 5 not classified for qualifying heat 120% rule 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX2 

QUALIFYING B 

Qualifying started at 15:11:38 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2019 15:01 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


